ECOLightLED.com
info@ECOLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
SPECIFICATIONS Plug In Power Supply 60W - 12VDC
These speci�cation are subject to change without notice. This speci�cation information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.
Copyright © 2010 Eco Light LED
 PRODUCT NAME Plug In Power Supply 60W - 12VDC
 URL Click Here
 SKU PS-GL-60-12
 DESCRIPTION  60W, 12VDC LED power supply, 100-240VAC input, with single female barrel connection
output 12VDC. For dry locations only. Power supply can be used to connect 12VDC  LED Mod-
ules, LED Lights, LED Strip Lights, RGB LED Lighting and any other 12VDC LED Lighting products.
UL, FCC, and CE approved. Can connect up to 56 Watts of LED Lights.
  DIMENSIONS 4.25" L X 2.4" W X 1.2” H (107.95mm X 60.96mm X 30.48mm)
 INPUT VOLTAGE 100 - 240VAC
 DC OUTPUT 12VDC
 OPERATING TEMP° 14° - 104° F (-10°-40°c)
 RATING Indoor / Dry
 CONNECTION TYPE Three prong wall plug 100 - 240VAC / 5.5mm female barrel jack 12VDC
 WARRANTY 1 Year Manufacturers